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(] 01/01/2015

A

Application ApplicationType

1400002089 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400003219 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000154 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1500000305 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
1500000353 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000590 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1500000632 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000672 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000722 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000752 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000758 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000794 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000811 NEW DUPLEX

1500000812 NEW DUPLEX

1500000824 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000827 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000845 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000849 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000850 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000851 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000855 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000857 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000858 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1500000874 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000875 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000889 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000890 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000891 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000892 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000893 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000894 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000895 NEW TOWNHOUSE

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

thru 01/31/2015

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
01/22/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/23/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/20/2015 BLDI1

01/02/2015 BLDS5

01/15/2015 BLDS

01/23/2015 BLDI1

01/09/2015 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
01/14/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/20/2015 BLDS5

01/06/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/06/2015 BLDG

01/12/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/06/2015 BPND

01/06/2015 BPND

01/20/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/06/2015 BLDG

01/23/2015 BLD1

01/05/2015 BLD4

01/05/2015 BLD4

01/05/2015 BLD4

01/06/2015 BLDG

01/07/2015 BLD4

01/07/2015 BLD4

01/13/2015 BLDG

01/13/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

01/14/2015 BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

29 S TENTH ST

800 CHERRY ST

3505 WISTERIA LN

1415 GRINDSTONE PLAZA DR
1101 E WALNUT ST

4210 PHILIPS FARM RD
1415 ROSS ST

3211 CLARK LN

2900 TRIMBLE RD STE 107
602 TURNER AVE

3304 WISTERIA LN

2910 TRIMBLE RD STE 103
402 RIPLEY ST APT 101
402 RIPLEY ST APT 102
1714 COMMERCE CT

411 GRAPEVINE CT

801 N STRAWN RD

2311 TREMAINE DR

513 HICKMAN AVE

2013 NORTH DEERBORN CIR
3907 ASTORIA WAY

4100 FAUROT DR

700 EDGEWOOD AVE

5104 THORNBROOK PKWY
1939 LASSO CIR

1528 RESIDENCE DR

1532 RESIDENCE DR

1536 RESIDENCE DR

1540 RESIDENCE DR

1600 RESIDENCE DR

1601 RESIDENCE DR

1604 RESIDENCE DR

Name

KOIRTYOHANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
MACRILEY PROPERTIES LLC

QUIK TRIP CORP.

RANDY ADAMS CONSTRUCTION, REMO
NEWNAM CENTER

BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
KROENKE GROUP

BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
GOODING CONSTRUCTION LLC

City of Columbia

ADVANTAGE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ADVANTAGE CONTRACTORS, LLC
JSC DESIGN/CONTRACTING

JOHN HANSMAN CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
BARRY CAMERON DESIGN & BUILD L
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
GIRARD CUSTOM HOMES
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC

2/2/2015

Valuation

$25,000
$300,000
$15,000
$1,500,000
$250,000
$676,680
$550,000
$150,000
$70,000
$5,000
$230,000
$73,733
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$226,000
$28,224
$20,000
$25,000
$8,000
$300,000
$12,928
$30,000
$400,000
$335,859
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185



u ‘ u .
Y Permits Issued

@ (J 01/01/2015 thru 01/31/2015

A
Application ApplicationType
1500000896 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000897 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000898 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000899 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000900 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000901 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000902 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000903 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000904 NEW TOWNHOUSE
1500000906 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000911 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000912 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000917 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000919 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000932 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1500000933 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000934 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000935 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000936 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000937 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000945 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000947 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000950 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1500000954 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000972 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000974 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000978 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000980 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000983 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500001001 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500001002 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500001015 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

00152.rpt

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/13/2015 BLD4
01/13/2015 BLD4
01/14/2015 BLDG
01/15/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/20/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/16/2015 BLD4
01/20/2015 BLDG
01/16/2015 BLDG
01/16/2015 BLDG
01/16/2015 BLDG
01/16/2015 BLDG
01/20/2015 BLDG
01/20/2015 BLDG
01/20/2015 BLDG
01/20/2015 BLD4
01/21/2015 BLDG
01/20/2015 BLD4
01/21/2015 BLDG
01/21/2015 BLD4
01/22/2015 BLDG
01/23/2015 BLD4
01/23/2015 BLD4
01/27/2015 BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

1605 RESIDENCE DR

1608 RESIDENCE DR

1609 RESIDENCE DR

1612 RESIDENCE DR

1613 RESIDENCE DR

1617 RESIDENCE DR

1621 RESIDENCE DR

1625 RESIDENCE DR

1629 RESIDENCE DR

1001 JEWELL AVE APT 3
509 HIGH ST

6303 UPPER BRIDLE BEND DR
600 E BROADWAY

121 S TENTH ST

710 WESTMOUNT AVE
4412 CANYATA CT

4403 CANYATA CT

4405 CANYATA CT

4407 CANYATA CT

4411 CANYATA CT

5713 CAMDEN CIR

5711 CAMDEN CIR

1701 BROOKFIELD MANOR
3909 BARRINGTON DR
4987 COMMERCIAL DR
1510 SYLVAN LN APT 205
1914 LASSO CIR

1805 UNIVERSITY AVE
6208 BENT GRASS WAY
606 LONGFELLOW LN
727 W NORTH CEDAR LAKE DR
3709 CHESTNUT DR

Name

TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
DAVID HACKLEY CONSTRUCTION
CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JOHN HANSMAN CONSTRUCTION

MR BARZELL

AAROW BUILDING

HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ANDERSON HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES

APM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
LEEPER CONSTRUCTION

GARRY LEWIS PROPERTIES
CHARLES W & SUE E FRANKLIN

JQB CONSTRUCTION

Ron & Janice Haffley

ANDERSON HOMES

KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELING

JAMES FENCING

2/2/2015

Valuation

$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$210,185
$5,000
$12,000
$350,000
$1,000
$10,000
$400,000
$240,000
$240,000
$275,000
$240,000
$240,000
$120,000
$120,000
$40,000
$18,000
$209,134
$3,500
$120,000
$9,500
$330,000
$10,000
$200
$80,000
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Permits Issued

@ @ 01/01/2015 thru 01/31/2015

A
Application ApplicationType PermitDate Type PermitDescription
1500001016 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/27/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001017 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/27/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001020 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 01/30/2015 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1500001021 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 01/27/2015 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1500001023 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/27/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001024 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 01/27/2015 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1500001025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/27/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001028 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/28/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001029 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 01/28/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001035 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 01/30/2015 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1500001037 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 01/28/2015 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1500001043 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001044 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001045 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001046 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001047 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001048 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001049 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001050 NEW DUPLEX 01/30/2015 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1500001058 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 01/30/2015 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

00152.rpt

84

Address

3707 CHESTNUT DR
3702 CHESTNUT DR
110 E ALHAMBRA DR
700 WASHINGTON AVE
2204 BOWMAN CT

2005 GARNET DR

2202 BOWMAN CT

3622 SOUTHLAND DR
3620 SOUTHLAND DR
1100 BROOKEDALE CT
4001 GRACE ELLEN DR
115 W ASH ST

117 W ASH ST

119 W ASH ST

121 W ASH ST

123 W ASH ST

125 W ASH ST

127 W ASH ST

129 W ASH ST

907 E ASH ST

Name

JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

JPPCS,INC

VALLEY VIEW ROOFING

BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
MANOR HOMES, LLC

BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
A-LECTRIC

A-LECTRIC

JPPCS,INC

JT'S SERVICES

BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
GROVE CONSTRUCTION

2/2/2015

Valuation

$80,000
$228,333
$6,617
$4,000
$160,000
$20,000
$160,000
$140,000
$140,000
$15,274
$14,500
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$16,000

$13,727,442



